Election: 2006 Primary
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2006-03-21 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 53224
Ballots Cast: 12443

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 12

Candidate Name

DEM
WRITE-IN
NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
MARLENE D. ALLEN

JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.

TODD K. LATHAM

Precinct: SANDWICH 01
Candidate Name

DEM
WRITE-IN
NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
MARLENE D. ALLEN

JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.

TODD K. LATHAM

Precinct: SANDWICH 02
Candidate Name

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN

REP
MARLENE D. ALLEN

JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.

TODD K. LATHAM

Precinct: SANDWICH 03
Candidate Name

DEM
WRITE-IN

Total Votes

591
417
245

Total Votes

o O

128
85
58

Total Votes

o o

95
65
45

Total Votes

Vote %

100

47.17
33.28
19.55

Vote %

100

47.23
31.37
21.4

Vote %

o o

46.34
31.71
21.95

Vote %

100

page 1/2



NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
MARLENE D. ALLEN

JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.

TODD K. LATHAM

Precinct: SANDWICH 04
Candidate Name

DEM
WRITE-IN
NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
MARLENE D. ALLEN

JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.

TODD K. LATHAM

Precinct: SANDWICH 05
Candidate Name

DEM
WRITE-IN
NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
MARLENE D. ALLEN

JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.

TODD K. LATHAM

109
66
51

Total Votes

=

117
94
36

Total Votes

(o]

142
107
55

48.23
29.2
22.57

Vote %

100

47.37
38.06
14.57

Vote %

100

46.71
35.2
18.09

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

