
Election: 2006 Primary

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2006-03-21 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 53224

Ballots Cast: 12443

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 12

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

WRITE-IN	19	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

REP

MARLENE D. ALLEN	591	47.17
JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.	417	33.28
TODD K. LATHAM	245	19.55

Precinct: SANDWICH 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

WRITE-IN	5	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

REP

MARLENE D. ALLEN	128	47.23
JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.	85	31.37
TODD K. LATHAM	58	21.4

Precinct: SANDWICH 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

WRITE-IN	0	0
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

REP

MARLENE D. ALLEN	95	46.34
JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.	65	31.71
TODD K. LATHAM	45	21.95

Precinct: SANDWICH 03

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

WRITE-IN	5	100
----------	---	-----

NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
--------------------	---	---

REP

MARLENE D. ALLEN	109	48.23
JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.	66	29.2
TODD K. LATHAM	51	22.57

Precinct: SANDWICH 04

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

WRITE-IN	1	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

REP

MARLENE D. ALLEN	117	47.37
JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.	94	38.06
TODD K. LATHAM	36	14.57

Precinct: SANDWICH 05

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

WRITE-IN	8	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

REP

MARLENE D. ALLEN	142	46.71
JEFFERY L. METZGER, SR.	107	35.2
TODD K. LATHAM	55	18.09